U5 Fall 2015 Game Schedule

[9:30am]10:30am| Noon [ |

Monday Aug. 10 Practices start this week!
Week 1 Saturday Aug. 22 3vsd | 1vs2
Week 2 Saturday Aug. 29 2vs3 | 1vs4
Week 3 Saturday Sept. 12 No Games
Week 4 Saturday Sept. 19 2vs4 | 1vs3
Week 5 Saturday Oct. 3 3vs4 | 1vs2 *PICTURE DAY*
Week 6 Saturday Oct. 10 2vs3 | 1vs4
Week 7 Saturday Oct. 17 2vs4 | 1vs3
Week 8 Saturday Oct. 24 3vs4 | 1vs2
Week 9 Saturday Oct. 31 2vs3 | 1vs4
Week 10| Saturday Nov. 7 2vs4 | 1vs3
Week 11| Saturday Nov. 14 3vsd | 1vs2

Coaches Contact
Team 1 | Angie Nallo
Daniel Nallo
Team 2 TJ Lamp
Team 3 |Tobey Hoffman
Team 4 | Leslie Melton
U5 Division Coordinator
Leslie Melton
Wed nesday Jan. 6 Tenative Spring Registration location TBA from 6-8pm
Thursday Jan. 14 Tenative Spring Regisration location TBA from 6-8pm
Satu rday Jan. 23 Tenative Spring Registration at Valley Mall Food Court 10am to 5pm




